
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

18.75"
5.00"
0.00"
0.00"

2.40lb

5.00"

DIMENSIONS

PATINA BRASS (PBR)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 12w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 13" x 8" x 8"
Carton 1 Weight 4lb
Shipping Method Ground

An opal matte globe is perched atop a cylindrical Slate Grey Cork socket cup, giving this sconce a statuesque silhouette
and a chic, natural vibe. Sleek Patina Brass accents at the arm, backplate, and in a step-like pattern near the globe
complement the natural texture and color of the cork. *Globes not included.    
*Due to the one-of-a-kind nature of the medium, exact colors and patterns may vary slightly from the image shown.
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